
Average Total 
Cost

Respondent 
Count

Average Total 
Cost

Respondent 
Count

Central Valley $23,206 124 $14,851 245
East Bay $26,784 156 $16,521 309
Greater Sacramento $22,474 257 $13,751 405
Inland Empire/Desert $25,312 120 $14,808 258
Los Angeles $22,164 115 $16,028 232
Mid-Peninsula $27,905 156 $19,856 267
Mother Lode $21,592 67 $13,191 62
North Bay $23,636 139 $16,156 279
Northern Coastal $21,634 165 $14,598 98
Northern Inland $20,534 292 $12,688 171
Orange County $23,116 154 $16,334 319
San Diego/Imperial $24,851 141 $15,417 197
Santa Cruz/Monterey $24,897 151 $15,913 234
Silicon Valley $26,408 276 $18,202 581
South Central Coast $22,418 217 $13,618 213
Grand Total $23,781 2530 $15,859 3870

Off Campus Not With Family

Region Food Housing
Books and 
Supplies Transportation Person/Misc 

Tuition/
Fees TOTAL

Central Valley $5,925 $10,594 $1,108 $895 $3,579 $1,104 $23,206
East Bay $6,367 $13,722 $1,056 $957 $3,578 $1,104 $26,784
Greater Sacramento $5,631 $10,681 $977 $888 $3,194 $1,104 $22,474
Inland Empire/Desert $6,104 $12,561 $1,174 $839 $3,528 $1,104 $25,312
Los Angeles $5,770 $9,851 $949 $859 $3,631 $1,104 $22,164
Mid-Peninsula $6,585 $14,273 $1,019 $979 $3,944 $1,104 $27,905
Mother Lode $5,798 $9,433 $1,003 $1,049 $3,205 $1,104 $21,592
North Bay $6,027 $11,255 $991 $855 $3,402 $1,104 $23,636
Northern Coastal $5,639 $9,701 $926 $829 $3,435 $1,104 $21,634
Northern Inland $5,403 $9,262 $938 $900 $2,926 $1,104 $20,534
Orange County $5,974 $10,702 $1,008 $866 $3,461 $1,104 $23,116
San Diego/Imperial $6,079 $12,155 $1,035 $894 $3,583 $1,104 $24,851
Santa Cruz/Monterey $6,047 $12,248 $1,002 $880 $3,615 $1,104 $24,897
Silicon Valley $6,402 $13,259 $1,103 $952 $3,589 $1,104 $26,408
South Central Coast $5,409 $10,793 $1,002 $841 $3,269 $1,104 $22,418

Grand Total $5,915 $11,374 $1,025 $898 $3,465 $1,104 $23,781

All enrollment levels, only food & housing costs are living arrangement specific. On Campus and Homeless excluded from all 
cost calculations.

Region

Off Campus Not W/Family Off Campus W/Family



Off Campus With Family

Region Food Housing
Books and 
Supplies Transportation Person/Misc 

Tuition/
Fees TOTAL

Central Valley $4,397 $3,767 $1,108 $895 $3,579 $1,104 $14,851
East Bay $4,426 $5,399 $1,056 $957 $3,578 $1,104 $16,521
Greater Sacramento $4,192 $3,396 $977 $888 $3,194 $1,104 $13,751
Inland Empire/Desert $4,494 $3,668 $1,174 $839 $3,528 $1,104 $14,808
Los Angeles $4,744 $4,742 $949 $859 $3,631 $1,104 $16,028
Mid-Peninsula $5,060 $7,750 $1,019 $979 $3,944 $1,104 $19,856
Mother Lode $3,810 $3,020 $1,003 $1,049 $3,205 $1,104 $13,191
North Bay $4,730 $5,073 $991 $855 $3,402 $1,104 $16,156
Northern Coastal $4,514 $3,790 $926 $829 $3,435 $1,104 $14,598
Northern Inland $3,679 $3,140 $938 $900 $2,926 $1,104 $12,688
Orange County $4,375 $5,519 $1,008 $866 $3,461 $1,104 $16,334
San Diego/Imperial $4,468 $4,332 $1,035 $894 $3,583 $1,104 $15,417
Santa Cruz/Monterey $4,368 $4,944 $1,002 $880 $3,615 $1,104 $15,913
Silicon Valley $4,830 $6,624 $1,103 $952 $3,589 $1,104 $18,202
South Central Coast $3,959 $3,444 $1,002 $841 $3,269 $1,104 $13,618
Grand Total $4,478 $4,889 $1,025 $898 $3,465 $1,104 $15,859

Share of total cost that is:

Food Housing
Books & 
Supplies Transportation Personal/Misc

Off Campus Not With Fam 25% 48% 4% 4% 15%
Off Campus With Family 28% 31% 6% 6% 22%



Region College Average TICAS SEARS calculation SEARS vs college
Central Valley $21,409 $23,206 $1,796
East Bay $21,691 $26,784 $5,093
Greater Sacramento $22,587 $22,474 -$113
Inland Empire/Desert $23,083 $25,312 $2,229
Los Angeles $20,965 $22,164 $1,199
Mid-Peninsula $23,793 $27,905 $4,112
Mother Lode $23,526 $21,592 -$1,934
North Bay $23,660 $23,636 -$25
Northern Coastal $20,142 $21,634 $1,492
Northern Inland $20,924 $20,534 -$390
Orange County $21,722 $23,116 $1,394
San Diego/Imperial $21,740 $24,851 $3,111
Santa Cruz/Monterey $26,563 $24,897 -$1,666
Silicon Valley $21,153 $26,408 $5,254
South Central Coast $21,263 $22,418 $1,156

Rounded to nearest $10:

Region College Average TICAS SEARS calculation SEARS vs college
Central Valley $21,410 $23,210 $1,800
East Bay $21,690 $26,780 $5,090
Greater Sacramento $22,590 $22,470 -$110
Inland Empire/Desert $23,080 $25,310 $2,230
Los Angeles $20,960 $22,160 $1,200
Mid-Peninsula $23,790 $27,900 $4,110
Mother Lode $23,530 $21,590 -$1,930
North Bay $23,660 $23,640 -$20
Northern Coastal $20,140 $21,630 $1,490
Northern Inland $20,920 $20,530 -$390
Orange County $21,720 $23,120 $1,390
San Diego/Imperial $21,740 $24,850 $3,110
Santa Cruz/Monterey $26,560 $24,900 -$1,670
Silicon Valley $21,150 $26,410 $5,250
South Central Coast $21,260 $22,420 $1,160

OFF CAMPUS

OFF CAMPUS



Region College Average TICAS SEARS calculation SEARS vs college
Central Valley $13,166 $14,851 $1,685
East Bay $14,112 $16,521 $2,410
Greater Sacramento $13,058 $13,751 $693
Inland Empire/Desert $13,664 $14,808 $1,144
Los Angeles $12,608 $16,028 $3,420
Mid-Peninsula $13,831 $19,856 $6,025
Mother Lode $14,796 $13,191 -$1,605
North Bay $13,930 $16,156 $2,227
Northern Coastal $11,844 $14,598 $2,754
Northern Inland $12,145 $12,688 $543
Orange County $13,347 $16,334 $2,987
San Diego/Imperial $13,332 $15,417 $2,085
Santa Cruz/Monterey $14,770 $15,913 $1,144
Silicon Valley $12,934 $18,202 $5,268
South Central Coast $13,770 $13,618 -$152

Region College Average TICAS SEARS calculation SEARS vs college
Central Valley $13,170 $14,850 $1,680
East Bay $14,110 $16,520 $2,410
Greater Sacramento $13,060 $13,750 $690
Inland Empire/Desert $13,660 $14,810 $1,140
Los Angeles $12,610 $16,030 $3,420
Mid-Peninsula $13,830 $19,860 $6,030
Mother Lode $14,800 $13,190 -$1,610
North Bay $13,930 $16,160 $2,230
Northern Coastal $11,840 $14,600 $2,750
Northern Inland $12,140 $12,690 $540
Orange County $13,350 $16,330 $2,990
San Diego/Imperial $13,330 $15,420 $2,080
Santa Cruz/Monterey $14,770 $15,910 $1,140
Silicon Valley $12,930 $18,200 $5,270
South Central Coast $13,770 $13,620 -$150

WITH PARENTS

WITH PARENTS
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